SPEEDY DELIVERIES LTD

SQUARE PEG GAMES LIMITED

SSM CONSULTING (BLUEPRINT) LIMITED
STAR GOLF TOURS LIMITED

STEWART BEATON ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ST VIGEANS PROPERTIES LIMITED
SURF UIST LTD

T&E LOGISTICS LTD

TASK GOPHER LIMITED

TATGREENS LIMITED

TESTING 365 LIMITED

TG ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LTD
THEMIS STONE ACCOUNTING CONSULTING
LIMITED

THISTLE MECH LTD

THORN JOINERS LTD

3EX LTD

TILL ROLL WORLD LTD

TJH ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

TOTAL HEATING ABERDEEN LTD
TRIUMVIT LIMITED

TRUE BLISS LIMITED

UBIQUE OILFIELD SOLUTIONS LTD

UK BAKER LIMITED

VALENTINE AUDIO VISUAL LIMITED

VIDUR ASSOCIATES LTD

W & M ROSS LTD.

WESTFIELD INSPECTION SERVICES LTD
YELLOW CLOTHES LTD

ZINC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

SC590087
SC518774
SC458116
SC560132
SC430256
SC487591
SC472962
SC457650
SC537994
5C484351
SC495516
SC557475
SC561717

SC544505
S5C549839
SC521740
SC539555
SC510657
SC586776
SC500953
SC473976
SC572703
S5C495921
5C296898
SC538900
5C270281
SC477000
SC565550
SC266681

(A) LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION

THE LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT

24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018

24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018

ANY DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN AN LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT.
ANY NOTICE OF THE CHANGE OF THE LLP'S NAME.

NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE IN THE PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR
ALL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTION 441 (ANNUAL ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED

TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

REGULATIONS 2008.

(B1)
(B2)
(B3)
(C1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE AMONG THE LLP'S MEMBERS
(C2)
(P1)

(ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT)

(APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)

THE LLP'S ANNUAL RETURN.

ALL DOCUMENTS DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTIONS 394A(2) (E),

(QUALIFYING SUBSIDIARIES: CONDITIONS FOR EXEMPTION FROM THE PREPARATION,

TO LLP'S.
THE LLP'S CONFIRMATION STATEMENT.

NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE OF THE LLP'S REGISTERED OFFICE.
COPY OF ANY WINDING-UP ORDER IN RESPECT OF THE LLP.

NOTICE OF THE APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATORS.

ORDER FOR THE DISSOLUTION OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
RETURN BY A LIQUIDATOR OF THE FINAL MEETING OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)
THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER

HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF

COMPANIES.

** DOCUMENTS ISSUED *

448A (2) (E) AND 479A(2) (E)

REGULATIONS 2009,

REGULATIONS 2009, THAT THE

LISA DAVIS
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

FILING AND AUDIT OF ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED



