SPEEDY DELIVERIES LTD	SC590087	24/07/2018
SQUARE PEG GAMES LIMITED	SC518774	24/07/2018
SSM CONSULTING (BLUEPRINT) LIMITED	SC458116	24/07/2018
STAR GOLF TOURS LIMITED	SC560132	24/07/2018
STEWART BEATON ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC430256	24/07/2018
ST VIGEANS PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC487591	24/07/2018
SURF UIST LTD	SC472962	24/07/2018
T&E LOGISTICS LTD	SC457650	24/07/2018
TASK GOPHER LIMITED	SC537994	24/07/2018
TATGREENS LIMITED	SC484351	24/07/2018
TESTING 365 LIMITED	SC495516	24/07/2018
TG ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LTD	SC557475	24/07/2018
THEMIS STONE ACCOUNTING CONSULTING	SC561717	24/07/2018
LIMITED		
THISTLE MECH LTD	SC544505	24/07/2018
THORN JOINERS LTD	SC549839	24/07/2018
3EX LTD	SC521740	24/07/2018
TILL ROLL WORLD LTD	SC539555	24/07/2018
TJH ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	SC510657	24/07/2018
	SC586776	24/07/2018
TRIUMVIT LIMITED	SC500953	24/07/2018
TRUE BLISS LIMITED	SC473976	24/07/2018
UBIQUE OILFIELD SOLUTIONS LTD	SC572703	24/07/2018
UK BAKER LIMITED	SC495921	24/07/2018
VALENTINE AUDIO VISUAL LIMITED	SC296898	24/07/2018
VIDUR ASSOCIATES LTD	SC538900	24/07/2018
W & M ROSS LTD.	SC270281	24/07/2018
WESTFIELD INSPECTION SERVICES LTD	SC477000	24/07/2018
YELLOW CLOTHES LTD	SC565550	24/07/2018
ZINC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC266681	24/07/2018
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS		
ητιστη τιστητίτ τυγγημουρίστο		

- (A) LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION
- (B1) THE LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT
- (B2) ANY DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN AN LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT.
- (B3) ANY NOTICE OF THE CHANGE OF THE LLP'S NAME.
- (C1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE AMONG THE LLP'S MEMBERS
- (C2) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE IN THE PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR
- (D1) ALL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTION 441 (ANNUAL ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT) (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2008.
- (D2) THE LLP'S ANNUAL RETURN.
- (D3) ALL DOCUMENTS DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTIONS 394A(2)(E), 448A(2)(E) AND 479A(2)(E) (QUALIFYING SUBSIDIARIES: CONDITIONS FOR EXEMPTION FROM THE PREPARATION, FILING AND AUDIT OF ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED TO LLP'S.
- (D4) THE LLP'S CONFIRMATION STATEMENT.
- (E1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE OF THE LLP'S REGISTERED OFFICE.
- (F1) COPY OF ANY WINDING-UP ORDER IN RESPECT OF THE LLP.
- (F2) NOTICE OF THE APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATORS.
- (F3) ORDER FOR THE DISSOLUTION OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
- (F4) RETURN BY A LIQUIDATOR OF THE FINAL MEETING OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
- (L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2009, THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
- (L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2009, THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

LISA DAVIS REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES